
Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Group “A” 
Classroom Times – All Classes Meet in S-121: 

 
(All Group “A” students attend these classes together as a group.) 

 
Class # 1  Monday 1/26/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 2  Monday 2/2/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 3  Monday 2/9/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 4  Monday 2/16/2026   Time TBA 
  (This is President’s Day, and is over February Break.) 
   
Class # 5  Monday 2/23/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 6  Monday 3/2/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 7  Monday 3/9/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 8  Monday 3/16/2026   Time TBA - Midterm 
 
Class # 9  Monday 3/23/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 10 Monday 3/30/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 11 Monday 4/13/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm* 
  (This is a snow make-up day.  If there is no school, we will 
  still have class at a time TBA.) 
 
Class # 12 Monday 4/20/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 13  Monday 4/27/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 14  Monday 5/4/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Class # 15 Monday 5/11/2026   Time TBA - Project 
 
Class # 16 Monday 5/18/2026   Time TBA – Possible Guest Speaker 
 
Class # 17 Monday 6/1/2026   Time TBA – Final Exam 
 
Class instruction Make Ups (as needed) will be offered during the weeks of June 8, 2026, and 
June 15, 2026. 
 
MV-285 Certificates will be issued during the week of June 22, 2026. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Mondays – Immediately After Classroom Instruction for 90 minutes) 
 
 
Car # 1  Monday 1/26/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 2  Monday 2/2/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 3  Monday 2/9/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
  (There will be no car instruction over February Break for this group.) 
 
Car # 4   Monday 2/23/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 5  Monday 3/2/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 6  Monday 3/9/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 7  Monday 3/16/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm – Class will be later! 
 
Car # 8   Monday 3/23/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 9  Monday 3/30/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
  (There will be no car instruction over April Break for this group.) 
 
Car # 10  Monday 4/13/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
  (This is a snow make-up day.  If there is no school, we will 
  still have car instruction at a time TBA.) 
 
Car # 11  Monday 4/20/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 12   Monday 4/27/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 13   Monday 5/4/2026   Right After Classroom for 90 minutes 
 
Car # 14  Monday 5/11/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm – Class will be later! 
 
Car # 15  Monday 5/18/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm – Class will be later! 
 
Car # 16  Monday 6/1/2026   Time TBA* 
 
Class instruction Make Ups (as needed) will be offered during the weeks of June 8, 2026, and 
June 15, 2026. 
 
MV-285 Certificates will be issued during the week of June 22, 2026. 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Tuesdays – 2:10 pm to 3:40 pm) 
 
Car # 1   Tuesday 1/27/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 2   Tuesday 2/3/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 3   Tuesday 2/10/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
  (There is no car instruction for Tuesday students over February break.) 
 
Car # 4  Tuesday 2/24/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm  
 
Car # 5   Tuesday 3/3/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 6   Tuesday 3/10/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 7  Tuesday 3/17/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 8   Tuesday 3/24/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 9  Tuesday 3/31/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 

(There is no car instruction for Tuesday students over April break.) 
 
Car # 10   Tuesday 4/14/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 11  Tuesday 4/21/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 12          Tuesday 4/28/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 13  Tuesday 5/5/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 14  Tuesday 5/12/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 15  Tuesday 5/19/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 16  Tuesday 5/26/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
  (This is a snow make up day.  If we don’t have school on this date, 
  we may need to shift our car instruction to another date/time.) 

 
(Make Up car instruction will take place on Tuesday 6/2 or Tuesday 6/9 as needed.) 
 
Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a snow day or after-school 
activities are cancelled. 

 
 

 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Wednesdays – 2:10 pm to 3:40 pm) 
 
Car # 1  Wednesday 1/28/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
  
Car # 2   Wednesday 2/4/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 3   Wednesday 2/11/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
  (There is no car instruction for Wednesday students over February break.) 
 
Car # 4   Wednesday 2/25/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 5  Wednesday 3/4/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm  
 
Car # 6   Wednesday 3/11/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 7  Wednesday 3/18/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 8  Wednesday 3/25/2025    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 9  Wednesday 4/1/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
  (There is no car instruction for Wednesday students over April break.) 
 
Car # 10  Wednesday 4/15/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 11  Wednesday 4/22/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 12   Wednesday 4/29/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 13   Wednesday 5/6/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 14  Wednesday 5/13/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 15        Wednesday 5/20/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 16  Wednesday 5/27/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
(Make Up car instruction will take place on Wednesday 6/3 or Wednesday 6/10 as needed.) 
 
Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a snow day or after-school 
activities are cancelled. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Wednesdays – 3:40 pm to 5:10 pm) 
 
Car # 1  Wednesday 1/28/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
  
Car # 2   Wednesday 2/4/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 3   Wednesday 2/11/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
  (There is no car instruction for Wednesday students over February break.) 
 
Car # 4   Wednesday 2/25/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 5  Wednesday 3/4/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm  
 
Car # 6   Wednesday 3/11/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 7  Wednesday 3/18/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 8  Wednesday 3/25/2025    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 9  Wednesday 4/1/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
  (There is no car instruction for Wednesday students over April break.) 
 
Car # 10  Wednesday 4/15/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 11  Wednesday 4/22/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 12   Wednesday 4/29/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 13   Wednesday 5/6/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 14  Wednesday 5/13/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 15        Wednesday 5/20/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 16  Wednesday 5/27/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
(Make Up car instruction will take place on Wednesday 6/3 or Wednesday 6/10 as needed.) 
 
Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a snow day or after-school 
activities are cancelled. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Thursdays – 2:10 pm to 3:40 pm) 
 
Car # 1  Thursday 1/29/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 2  Thursday 2/5/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 3   Thursday 2/12/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
  (There is no car instruction for Thursday students over February break.) 
 
Car # 4   Thursday 2/26/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 5   Thursday 3/5/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 6  Thursday 3/12/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 7   Thursday 3/19/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 8  Thursday 3/26/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 9  Thursday 4/2/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 

 
  (There is no car instruction for Thursday students over April break.) 
   
Car # 10  Thursday 4/16/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 11   Thursday 4/23/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 12  Thursday 4/30/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 13   Thursday 5/7/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 14   Thursday 5/14/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 15  Thursday 5/21/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 16  Thursday 5/28/2026   2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
(Make Up Car Instruction to be held on Thursday 6/4 or Thursday 6/11 as needed.) 
 
Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a snow day or after-school 
activities are cancelled. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Fridays – 2:10 pm to 3:40 pm AND Saturdays 7:00 am to 8:30 am) 
 

 
Car # 1  Friday 1/30/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 2   Saturday 1/31/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
 
Car # 3  Friday 2/6/2026    10:00 am to 11:30 am.* 
  (Friday 2/6 is a half day of school – we will start right after dismissal.) 
 
Car # 4   Saturday 2/7/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
 
Car # 5  Friday 2/14/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm  
 
Car # 6   Saturday 2/15/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
 
Car # 7   Friday 2/20/2026    2:30 pm to 4:00 pm* 
  (This is over February break.) 
 
Car # 8   Saturday 2/21/2026   2:30 pm to 4:00 pm* 
  (This is over February break.) 
 
Car # 9  Friday 2/27/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 10   Saturday 2/28/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
 
Car # 11   Friday 3/6/2026    2:10 pm to 3:40 pm 
 
Car # 12  Saturday 3/7/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
 
Car # 13         Friday 3/13/2026    12:00 pm to 1:30 pm* 
  (Note – there is no school on Friday 3/13/2026.)  
  (We are going out at 12:00 pm on this date.) 
 
Car # 14  Saturday 3/14/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
   
Car # 15   Saturday 3/21/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
 
Car # 16  Saturday 3/28/2026   7:00 am to 8:30 am 
 
(Make Up car instruction will take place on Friday 3/27/2026 and/or Friday 4/3/2026 as needed.) 
 
Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a snow day or after-school 
activities are cancelled. 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Fridays – 3:40 pm to 5:10 pm AND Saturdays 8:30 am to 10:00 am) 
 

Car # 1  Friday 1/30/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 2   Saturday 1/31/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
 
Car # 3  Friday 2/6/2026    11:30 am to 1:00 pm* 
  (Friday 2/6 is a half day of school – you can wait in the Main Lobby until 11:30 am.) 
 
Car # 4   Saturday 2/7/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
 
Car # 5  Friday 2/14/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 6   Saturday 2/15/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
 
Car # 7   Friday 2/20/2026    4:00 pm to 5:30 pm* 
  (This is over February break.) 
 
Car # 8   Saturday 2/21/2026   4:00 pm to 5:30 pm* 
  (This is over February break.) 
 
Car # 9  Friday 2/27/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 10   Saturday 2/28/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
 
Car # 11   Friday 3/6/2026    3:40 pm to 5:10 pm 
 
Car # 12  Saturday 3/7/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
 
Car # 13         Friday 3/13/2026    1:30 pm to 3:00 pm* 
  (Note – there is no school on Friday 3/13/2026.)  
  (We are going out at 12:00 pm on this date.) 
 
Car # 14  Saturday 3/14/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
   
Car # 15   Saturday 3/21/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
 
Car # 16  Saturday 3/28/2026   8:30 am to 10:00 am 
 
(Make Up car instruction will take place on Friday 3/27/2026 and/or Friday 4/3/2026 as needed.) 
 
Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a snow day or after-school 
activities are cancelled. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Mondays AND Wednesdays AND Fridays – 6:00 am to 7:10 am) 
 

Parents/Guardians – if your student chooses this time, it is your responsibility to get your child to CHS 
on time for these dates/times.  Drop off will be 5:55 am.  
The car needs to be rolling by 6:00 am sharp! 
 
Do not choose this car if you are not a morning person!   
 
Car # 1  Wednesday 1/28/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 2  Friday 1/30/2026    6:00 am to 7:10 am  

Car # 3   Monday 2/2/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 4   Wednesday 2/4/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 5  Friday 2/6/2026    6:00 am to 7:10 am 

  (There will be no car instruction on Monday 2/9/2026.) 

Car # 6  Wednesday 2/11/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 7   Friday 2/13/2026    6:00 am to 7:10 am 

  (There will be no in-car instruction over February break.) 

Car # 8   Monday 2/23/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 9  Wednesday 2/25/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 10   Friday 2/27/2026    6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 11  Monday 3/2/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 12   Wednesday 3/4/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 13   Friday 3/6/2026    6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 14         Monday 3/9/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 15   Wednesday 3/11/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

  (There will be no car instruction on Friday 3/13/2026.) 

Car # 16  Monday 3/16/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 17  Wednesday 3/18/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 18  Friday 3/20/2026    6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 19  Monday 3/23/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 20  Wednesday 3/25/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

 
Friday 3/27, Monday 3/30, and Wednesday 4/1 will be used as make up dates. 
 
Please note – we may have to quickly shift to a make-up day, depending on weather and other 
circumstances.  Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a delayed 
opening to school or a snow day on a scheduled car instruction morning. 

 
 



Schedule for the Spring 2026 Driver Education Class – Car Instruction Time 
 

(Tuesdays AND Thursdays – 6:00 am to 7:10 am) 
 

Parents/Guardians – if your student chooses this time, it is your responsibility to get your child to CHS 
on time for these dates/times.  Drop off will be 5:55 am.  
The car needs to be rolling by 6:00 am sharp! 
 
Do not choose this car if you are not a morning person!   

 
Car # 1  Tuesday 1/27/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 2  Thursday 1/29/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am  

Car # 3   Tuesday 2/3/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 4   Thursday 2/5/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 5  Tuesday 2/10/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 6   Thursday 2/12/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

(There will be no car instruction over February break.) 

Car # 7   Tuesday 2/24/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 8  Thursday 2/26/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 9  Tuesday 3/3/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 10  Thursday 3/5/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 11   Tuesday 3/10/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 12   Thursday 3/12/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 13  Tuesday 3/17/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 14  Thursday 3/19/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 15  Tuesday 3/24/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am  

Car # 16  Thursday 3/26/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 17  Tuesday 3/31/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 18  Thursday 4/2/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

(There will be no car instruction over April break.) 

Car # 19  Tuesday 4/14/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

Car # 20  Thursday 4/16/2026   6:00 am to 7:10 am 

 
Tuesday 4/21/2026, Thursday 4/23/2026, and Tuesday 4/28/2026 will be used as make-up dates as 
needed.   
 
Please note – we may have to quickly shift to a make-up day, depending on weather and other 
circumstances.  Car instruction will be cancelled, and a make-up day will be used, if there is a delayed 
opening to school or a snow day on a scheduled car instruction morning. 
 


